

TORRANCE HIGH SCHOOL 2200 Carson Blvd., Torrance Los Angeles County, CA

(Photographer not known)

Torrance Historical Society Museum 1345 Post; Torrance

Torrance High School Annex (originally Torrance Elementary School) Date: 1920's

H-2 of 2



TORRANCE HIGH SCHOOL Torrance, California Los Angeles County

Sec. Calo

Ernest and Gloria Jacobs

Torrance Historical Society Museum 1945 Post Ave, Torrance

ANNEX BUILDING (K) (Originally Torrance Elementary) View from front 2.8 OCT 20 1978 #9 of **5**



TORRANCE HIGH SCHOOL Torrance, California Los Angeles County

Ernest and Gloria Jacobs

Torrance Historical Society Museum 1345 Post Ave, Torrance

ANNEX BUILDING (K) (Originally Torrance Elementary) View from rear (south) 28 OCT 20 1978 #10 of #



TORRANCE HIGH SCHOOL Torrance, California Los Angeles County

Ernest and Gloria Jacobs

Torrance Historical Society Museum 1345 Post Ave, Torrance

its i ward

ANNEX BUILDING (K) (Originally Torrance Elementary) View of north wing 28 0CT 20 1978 #11 of #



TORRANCE HIGH SCHOOL 2200 West Carson, Torrance Los Angeles County, CA

Elinor Aurthur

March 11, 1983

City of Torrance Planning Dept.

3031 Torrance Blvd. Torrance, CA

Annex Front (South end) Photographer facing West #27 of 28



TORRANCE HIGH SCHOOL 2200 West Carson, Torrance Los Angeles County, CA

Elinor Aurthur

March 11, 1983 City of Torrance Planning Dept.

3031 Torrance Blvd. Torrance, CA

Annex Front (North end) Photographer facing West #28 of 28